TRUECALLER AB SER'B'NPV

TRUECALLER AB SER'B'NPV
ISIN: SE0016787071  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/19 17:29:47

Price
30.40 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -3.98%(1.26)

SE0016787071
TRUE B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK
Telecommunications
Stock

856 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

30.46 SEK (80)
30.52 SEK (1,381)
31.20 SEK
31.48 SEK
30.40 SEK
31.66 SEK
30.839078 SEK
431,862
13,313,398.27
1,168

982

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0016787071&ID_NOTATION=354261618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=463c6b1e7a7818c675778a92d2c4dc1bd7c99dc4efad2c14f682b8dc31d5c5ab&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cec4e69d96439812f&time=1713696525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a73aff51d496a342814ee23be75ee39e4bbe979ef874c2eeb55653d7e547d918&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8af6c126dcc3d46fd&time=1713696525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1148092a8ef058835b69a3613b1668e8621e5c13c537ea41051e9967026ff8a4&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b2e9b8ae2bf03a49d&time=1713696525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5455aa17c086a036ad0f6464dc623833f9ebf8f33a3cca509de18321e26389c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11f6d063976af55e6&time=1713696525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98c2e1119b08ca193e27cb8a9ced42ba5445306566bd93640bb88cdccdda9391&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c755efd863fef6791&time=1713696525&tool=RSC

TRUECALLER AB SER'B'NPV

Details

2024/04/19 17:29:47

Price

30.40 SEK

Difference © -3.98%(1.26)
General attributes
ISIN SE0016787071
Symbol TRUE B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap 856 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.46 SEK (80)
Ask (Ask size) 30.52 SEK (1,381)
Open 31.20 SEK
High 31.48 SEK
Low 30.40 SEK
Close (prev. day) 31.66 SEK
VWAP 30.839078 SEK
Volume (pcs) 431,862
Trading volume 13,313,398.27
Number of trades 1,168
Last size 982
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -10.90%  +4.79% -
Perf (abs.) -3.72 +1.39 -
Beta 1.58 1.34 1.28
Volatility 70.35 67.82 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Sy

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

31.32 SEK (971,706
30.07 SEK (691,144
30.87 SEK (753,968

35.09 SEK (2024/01/02
25.85 SEK (2024/03/06

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

)
)
)
32.58 SEK (940,875)
)
)
)
)

(
47.40 SEK (2023/07/25
23.13 SEK (2023/10/27

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq Stockholm  2024/04/ 17:29 30.40 SEK 13.31 1,168

19
Munich 2024/04/ 08:14 2.72 EUR 0.00 1

19
London Stock 2024/02/ 10:26 28.8808 SEK 0.93 8
Exchange 20
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 17:15 2.598 EUR  0.00 7

19
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 17:58 2.92 USD 0.01 B
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=354261618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354258865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354258865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354071706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=438460942

TRUECALLER AB SER'B'NPV

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02

2024/04/ 19:30 2.552 EUR
19

2024/04/ 21:43 2.608 EUR
19

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=438460942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354229375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354366057
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
TRUECALLER

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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